TRICHY BOOK HOUSE p"meq Books HSN 4901-Exemptod under GsT | INVOICE
GST NO: 33ADEPR6542D12Q W@%K HOUSE . —
87A/87B,DEVAR COLONY, , 1ST CROSS WEST EXTN.. Ban::aNme 5 LCO BANK Doc.No: SINV01030
TRICHY - 620018 R umar | B - SALAI ROAD, TRICHY - 620003
PH:0431-3558331 , 9443238419 , GooglePay |ACN,  :15930500000041 Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021
Email: trichybookhouse@yahoo.co.in | [ IFScgpde : UCBA0001593
| B«ll Bill To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE Ship To : Reference :
; THE PRINCIPAL Dept of Mathematics
5 PERIYAR E.V.R COLLEGE :
| 3672, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K K NAGAR,
' TRICHY -
| SI.No ISBN13  AUTHOR TITLE PUB  QTY MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
1 9788121904728 SHANTINARAYA A COURSE OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS SCHAND 2 35000 INR 35000  700.00 15.00 595.00]
;. 2 9788187156352 NARAYANAN  ANCILLARY MATHEMATICS V/2 ‘ sv 2 180.00 INR  180.00  380.00 15.00 306.00|
3 9788187156024 MANICAVACHAG A TEXTBOOK OF ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY PART 1 TWO DIMENSIONS sv 2 17500INR 17500  350.00 1500 29750
4 9788187156253 NARAYANAN  ANCILLARY MATHEMATICS V/1 sv 2 140.00 INR 14000  280.00 15.00 1238.00|
5 9780070619876 WALTERRUDIN REAL COMPLEX ANALYSIS TMH 1 750.00 INR  750.00  750.00 15.00 63750/
6 9781259064784 RUDIN PRINCIPLE OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS ) TMH 1 45000 INR 45000  450.00 15.00 382.50|
7 9788187156147 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V1 - S sV 4 16000 INR  160.00  640.00 15.00 544,00,
8 9788137156178 MANICAVACHAG ALGENRA V/1 V SV 4 160.00 INR 160.00 640.00 15.00 544.00!
9 9788131799345 MARIAPPAN OPERATION RESEARCH ‘ PEARSON 1  499.00 INR  439.00  495.00 15.00 424.15|
10 9789332549425 GOERGEJKLI  FUZZY SETS & FUZZY LOGIC THEORY AND APPLICATIONS PEARSON 1  629.00 INR  629.00  529.00 15.00 534.65|
11 9788183715485 ARUMUGAM COMPLEX ANALYSIS B SCITECH 2 25000 INR  250.00  500.00 15.00 425.00|
12 9788121931922 ALEX SOFT SKILLS ' ' SCHAND 1  550.00 INR 55000  550.0015.00 46750/
13 9788183715416 ARUMUGAM MODERN ALGEBRA B o SCITECH 2 250.00 INR 25000  500.00 15.00 425.00|
14 9789352865277 HAMDYTAHA  OPERATION RESEARCH: AN INTRODUCTION - ~ PEARSON 2  879.00 INR 879.00 1758.00 15.00 1494.30|
15: 9788120417571 ) hi(jHARD GOLD METHODS OF REAL ANALYSls T 'OXFORD 2 525.00 INR 52500 1050.00 15.00 892.50
16 BKS11097 MARIAPPAN ALGEBRA CALCULUS AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF3D N.C.B.H 6 250.00 INR  250.00 1500.00 15.00 1275.00
17 BKS11099 MARIAPPAN DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS, LAPLACE TRANSFORMS AND FOURIER SERIES NCBH 6 33500 INR 33500 2010.0015.00 1708.50
18 BKS11098 MARIAPPAN VECTOR CALUCULUS AND TROGNOMETRY N.C.BH 5 21000 INR 21000 1050.00 15. c 892,50/
| 19 BKS11101 MARIAPPAN  DIFFERENTIAL CALCULAS AN APPLICATION N.CBH 3 18500 INR 18500 53500150 47175
| . 20 BKS11102 MARIAPPAN INTEGRAL CALCULAS AN APPLICATION - N.C.BH 3 26500 INR 26500  795.00 15.00 §75.75
E. 21 9780074633113 EBALAGURUSA NUMERICAL METHODS S -  TMH 1 76500 INR 76500  765.00 15.00 650.25
| 22 9789380367057 KADIREL TRIGNOMETRY ' T GARUDA 2  190.00 INR 19000  330.00 15.00 323.00

GOC : EUR: 9_2_.00 INR:1.00 UKP:105.20USD : 76.40

Terms & Conditions:
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only.
Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged.

Interest at 18% p.a. will be chargea on bills if not paid within one month.
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice.
Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply.

All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction only.

Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E.

Continued to Page..2
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— — — — -Exem ted under GST —
TRICHY BOOK HOUSE R by pones ,_HSN 49°‘ P INVOICE
GST NO: 33ADEPR6542D1ZQ i 22| R RTGg/NgFT 2 TICKH?/ BooK HOUSE
87A/87B,DEVAR COLONY, , 1ST CROSS WEST EXTN,. NcName TR BANK DocNo: §
TRICHY - 620018 I PR Bank oo UCLA, 2OAD, TRICHY - 620003 INVo1030
PH:0431-3558331 , 9443238419, +91 63816 81007 A;anch 930500000041 Doc.Dt: 08/03/202
L . Google Pay CNo A0001593 1
Email: trichybookhouse@yahoo.co.in IFSC code UCB
Bill To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE Ship To : Reference :
THE PRINCIPAL Dept of Mathematics

PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE
36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K.K NAGAR,

TRICHY -
SINo  ISBN13  AUTHOR TITLE PUB  QTY  MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
23 9788183715430  ARUMUGAM INVITATION TO GRAPH THEORY 'SCITECH 2 150.00 INR ~ 150.00 300.00 15.00 255,00
@ 2¢ 9788183715416  ARUMUGAM 'MODERN ALGEBRA ’ R { | SOmECH 3 250.00INR 25000  750.0015.00 637.50
25 9788123909134 JAMES MATHEMATICS DICTIONARY 4TH EDITION D § CBS | 1 M000INR 34000 30001500 28900
26 9788123922041 RAKESH KUMAR DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS o 1. 37000INR 37000 37000 15.00 314.50
27 9788184893007 HANSS APPLIED FUZZY ARITHMETIC g , ‘ANEBOOK 1. 79500 INR 79500  795.00 15.00 675.75
28 9788184894530 KNAPP ADVANCED REAL ANALYSIS ' )  |ANEBOOK 1 129500 INR 129500 1295001500 110075
e laoaoioesT (EREDBERG LINEAR ALGEBRA —eeeee R (PEARSON 1 499.00 INR  499.00  499.0015.00 424.15|
30 9780070619883 WALTERRUDIN FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS2NDED I 4 TMH . 1 79500 INR 79500 795001500 675.75)
31 9780070678811 BRONSON 'DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS S I 4 ~TMH__ 1 75000INR  750.00  750.0015.00 637.50]
32 9788121928052 RAISINGHANIA  INTERAL EQUATIONS AND BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS ~ SCHAND 1 29900INR 29900 298001500 254.15)
33 9788121904711 MITTAL  DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS T 'S.CHAND 1 499.00 INR  499.00  499.00 15.00 424.15|
34 9788121925969 SHANTHINARA A TEXTBOOK OF MATRICES - S ) , S. CHAND»‘ 1 275 00 INR 27500  275.0015.00 23375
35 9789352836109 RAISINGHANIA  ORDINARY AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIALEQUATIONS 'SCHAND 1 699.00 INR 699.00  699.00 1500 594.15|
36 9788121906395 SHANTINARAY  THEORY OF FUNCTIONS OF A COMPLEX VARIABLE 'SCHAND 1 42500 INR 42500 425001500 36125
37 9789383746460 DURAIPANDIAN ~COMPLEX ANALYSIS - © SCHAND 1 20000 INR 20000  200.0015.00 170.00
38 9788187156154 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V/2 - ] sV 1 160.00 INR  160.00  150.00 15.00 136.00
39 9788187156093 NARAYANAN  CALCULUSV/3 S - sy 1 160.00 INR  160.00  160.0015.00 136.00
40 9788187156147 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V/1 - ' B sV 1 160.00 INR  160.00  180.0015.00 136.00|
41 9788187156185 MANICAVACHAG ALGEBRAVOL2 R sV 1 13500 INR 13500  135.0015.00 11475
@ 42 9788187156178 MANICAVACHAG ALGEBRA V/1 ‘ , o sV 1 160.00 INR  160.00°  160.00 15.00 1352(5’
‘W 43 9788123908809 FRANK CHORLT ~TEXTBOOK OF DYNAMICS _ S CBS 1 26500 INR 26500  265.0015.00 225.25
| 44 BKS10659 CALCULAS VOL 2 3 SV 1 16000 INR  160.00  160.0015.00 136.00
|
l GOC: EUR:92.00 INR:1.00 UKP :105.20USD : 76.40
I % Conditions:
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only.
[ Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged.
| Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month.
’ Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice.
| Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply. .
: All Disputes subject toel'richy Jl.gll’lSdICﬂOﬂ only. gt Continued to Page.3
|_Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E. //
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HOUSE gl “J
TRI 3Y3ABD(gF?R,§542D1ZQ x ;?med Books _H?(ND4EQTO/I|-LExemptGd under GST INVOICE
T NO: A SyNEFT BANRZE ~ 53
- EVAR COLONY, , 18T CROSS WEST EXTN,. - A/cNI EFT. ?—RICHY BOOK HOUSE
87A/878,D o e g | b, fme [ SR ANK Doc.No : SINV01030
TRICHY - 620018 o115 +o1 esargmar | BriName © O % [ ROAD, TRICHY - 620003
PH0431-3558331 , 9443238419, - il M 5930500000041 Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021
Email: trich bookhouse@yah00.c0.in 'FSc SOde ] | CBA000 1593 ]
o Ship : : ;
‘. | Bill To: PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE ip To : Reference :
L [HEPRINCIPAL Dept of Mathematics
»
‘ PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE
36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K.K NAGAR,
TRICHY - .
SI.No ISBN13  AUTHOR TITLE puUB  QTY MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
45 9780070619883 WALTER RUDIN FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 2ND ED Ve T 79500 INR|_795.00 _ 795.00 15.00 675.75
| g 46 9789351405597 PUNDIR MATRIC SPACES PRAGATH 1 240.00 INR|  240.00. 240.00 15.00 204.00
1. 47 9788120337282 SRIVASTAVA STATISTICAL INFERENCE ] = o 375.00 INR 37500  375.00 15.00 318.75
| 48 9788183715430 'ARUMUGAM INVITATION TO GRAPH THEORY 'SCITECH 1 150.00 INR|  150.00 150.00 15.00 ‘ 127.50
49 9788121902724 | DURAIPANDIAN  MECHANICS e 'S.CHAND, 1 399.00 INR  399.00  399.00 15.00 339.15
50 9788121928052 RAISINGHANIA  INTERAL EQUATIONS AND BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS B |S.CHAND' _1»' 299.00 INR|  299.00 1299.0015.00 254.15
| 51 9788183715416 A ARUMUGAM MODERN ALGEBRA BT 3 ’ 'SCITECH 1 250.00 INR/ 250.00  250.00 15.00 212.50
52 9788121903066 RAISINGHANIA  ELEMENTS OF REAL ANALYSIS k3 'SCHAND, 1. 465.00 INR| 465.000  465.00 15.00 395.25
|
Rupees T - |
; Go’c): ‘ Zuger;ty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Nine Only 88 Gross: 29,175.00 4,376.25 24,798.75
. p . P m—
| : _g.OO_lNR :1.00 UKP:105.20USD : 76.40 Freigh 0.00
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed reight: 3
Good and made payable to TRICHY BOOK
o s once sold cann.ot be taken back or exchanged. HOUSE. Only. Packing: e
Pum 1% pa. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month
Cmversson%jg?;";""es will be charged in the Invoice. ’ Postage: 0.00
A € prevaili i /
gl' Disputes subject to Trichy Ug:;;Ihc::r:n :nlo; ey / Ll . 0.00
hortage of differen . S .
Ces in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E. Authorised Signatory Nett Value: 24.795.90




CANARA BANK
Account Branch
IFSC
MICR

Account No
Product Name
Customer ID
Customer Name
Address

Nominee Reference num:

Nominee Name
Account Title

loint Holder's/Authorised

<& rson's Name
~

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

8605-TRICHY K K NAGAR 620021

620015009

8605101009618

CANARA SB GENERAL

114770098

PRINCIPAL PERIYAR EVR COLLEGE DST FIST
KAJAMALAI

TRICHY

TRICHY
TAMIL NADU
IN

620023

PRINCIPAL PERIYAR EVR COLLEGE DST FIST

DST CO ORDINATOR

Period :
Name Currency :

i

.

DATE: 05-08-21

11:51 :45_§M

01-08-2019 To 05-08-2021

INDIAN RUPEES

TRANS VALUE BRANCH REF/CHQ.NO DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS | DEPOSIT BALANCE
DATE DATE
01-AUG-19 | 01-AUG-19 | 0 BIF ... 0.00 849.00 849.00
01-AUG-19 | 01-AUG-19 | 8605 SLABWISE NMMB 30.00 0.00 819.00
CHARGES
31-AUG-1¢ | 31-AUG-19 | 8605 SLABWISE NMMB 30.00 0.00 789.00
CHARGES
25-SEP-19 | 25-SEP-19 | 8605 NEFT-INWARD RTGS- | 0.00 6,750,000.00 6,750,789.00
000037754645
31-0CT-19 | 31-OCT-19 | 8605 SBINT FOR THE 0.00 26,591.00 6,777,380.00
PERIOD FROMO1-AUG-
19 TO 31-OCT-19
31-JAN-20 | 31-JAN-20 | 8605 SBINT FOR THE 0.00 64,060.00 6,841,440.00
PERIOD FROMO1-NOV-
19 TO 31-JAN-20
30-APR-20 | 30-APR-20 | 8605 SBINT FOR THE 0.00 60,448.00 6,901,888.00
PERIOD FROMO1-FEB-
. » 20 TO 30-APR-20
31-JULDY | 31JUL-20 | 8605 SBINT FOR THE 0.00 52,010.00 6,953,898.00
PERIOD FROMO01-MAY- T
I— 20 TO 31-JUL-20
31-0CT-20 | 31-OCT-20 | 8605 SBINT FOR THE 0.00 50,983.00 7.004.881.00
PERIOD FROMO01-AUG- T
SrNova S 20 TO 31-OCT-20
201 27-NOV-20 | 8605 000000157501 RTGS DR- 500,000.00 0.00 6504 881.00
UTIB0000535- A
RESEARCH
SUPPORTERS INDIA-
TRCY K K NGR-
CNRBR5202011275219
vl IR 1130
2TNOV-20 1 27-NOV-20 | 8605 RTGS 00,00 TO 11.00 | 29.00 0:00
] . . 6,504,852.00
02-DEC20 | 03:0Ec30 Tasge———1 UPTO 5L SC
-DEC-20 | 8605 000000157503 RTGS DR- 500,000.00 0.00 6,004 85200
UBIN0552852-INEXUS DS
j BIOTECH PVT LTD-
\ TRCY K K NGR-
| CNRBR5202012025235
02-DEC20 | r5mema . ~ _| 0480 —
L ’ | 02DEC-20 | 8605 RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00 | 29.00 0.00 3.00 |
—L ] o - B UPTO 5L sc i ' 6,004,823.00




TRANS
DATE

VALUE
DATE

BRANCH

REF/CHQ.NO

DESCRIPTION

WITHDRAWS

DEPOSIT

BALANCE

03-DEC-20

03-DEC-20

8605

000000157504

RTGS DR-
ICIC0006028-B S
TECHNOLOGIES-TRCY
K K NGR-
CNRBR5202012035260
0128

650,000.00

0.00

5,354,823.00

03-DEC-20

03-DEC-20

8605

RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00
ABOVE 5L SC

58.00

0.00

?
\
\
\
\

5,354,765.00

09-DEC-20

09-DEC-20

8605

000000157505

RTGS DR-
ICIC0006028-B S
TECHNOLOGIES-TRCY
K K NGR-
CNRBR5202012095406
3785

400,000.00

0.00

\
4,954,765.00 |

08-DEC-20

09-DEC-20

8605

RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00
UPTO 5L SC

29.00

0.00

4,954,736.0ﬁ

29-DEC-20

29-DEC-20

8605

000000157506

RTGS DR-
UTIB0000137-TERA
BYTE
TECHNOLOGIES-TRCY
K K NGR-
CNRBR5202012295527
9950

556,130.00

0.00

4,398,606.00

&

29-DEC-20

29-DEC-20

8605

RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00
ABOVE 5L SC

58.00

0.00

4,398,548.00

21-JAN-21

21-JAN-21

8605

000000157508

NEFT DR-
P021210084026536-
SUPER BATTERY
HOUSE-KVBL0001262-
TRCY KK NGR

143,870.00

0.00

4,254,678.00

21-JAN-21

21-JAN-21

8605

NEFT SC

18.00

0.00

4,254,660.00

31-JAN-21

31-JAN-21

8605

SBINT FOR THE
PERIOD FROMO01-NOV-
20 TO 31-JAN-21

0.00

39,714.00

4,294,374.00

08-FEB-21

08-FEB-21

8605

000000157509

RTGS DR-
UTIB0000535-
RESEARCH
SUPPORTERS INDIA-
TRCY K KNGR-
CNRBR5202102085720
8881

996,250.00

0.00

3,298,124.00

| 08-FEB-21

08-FEB-21

8605

RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00
ABOVE 5L SC

58.00

0.00

3,29@6.00

[ 08-FEB-21

08-FEB-21

8605

000000157513

NEFT DR-
P039210089349167-
RESEARCH
SUPPORTERS INDIA-
UTIB0000535-TRCY K
K NGR

8,700.00

0.00

3,289,366.00

08-FEB-21

08-FEB-21

8605

NEFT SC

3.00

0.00

3,289,363.00

28-FEB-21

06-MAR-21

28-FEB-21

8605

| 06-MAR-21

8605

06-MAR-21

—
06-MAR-21

[
06-MAR-21

e =t
12-MAR-21
aliahbie

06-MAR-21 |

| 8605

06-MAR-21

8605

000000157512

06-MAR-21

8605

7000000157510

SMS ALERT CHARGES
NEW

18.00

0.00

3,289,345.00

RTGS DR-
ICIC0006028-BS
TECHNOLOGIES-TRCY
K K NGR-
CNRBR5202103065849
3295
"RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00

ABOVE 5LSC__

RTGS DR-
ICIC0006028-BS
TECHNOLOGIES—TRCY
K K NGR-
CNRBR5202103065849
3516 -
RTGS 00.00 TO 11.00

12-MAR-21

8605

000000157511

RTGS DR-

1,099,400.00

0.00

2,189,945.00

S

0.00

2,189,887.00

"846,250.00

0.00

1,343,637.00

“|58.00
ABOVE 5LSC

S

7999,400.00

———

0.00

1.343,579.00

0.00

344,179.00

T TTTTTTES———



N\
)

TANS

, [ VALUE BRANCH [ REFICHANG Tprscsoee 3
[ TN DATE DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWS -
— - | BALANCE
UBIN0552852-INEXUS ‘ - °
BIOTECH pvT 1p. ’ I
TRCY K K NGR- \
CNRBRS5202103 12554, ‘
12-MAR-21 | 12-MAR-21 | 8605 1 3520 |
RTGS 00.00 To 11.00 W—\!
. ] .
19-MAR-21 | 19-MAR-21 | 8605 | 000000157577 QES¥ERSL = - o]
- \
— |
P078210098276725. 50.000.00 G:00 29412100 |
TRICHY BOOK ‘
HOUSE-IDIB000TQ17.
"19-MAR-21 | 19-MAR21 | 8505 ————— TRCYKKNGR L\
NEFT sC 6.00 000 T
30-MAR-21 | 30-MAR-21 | 8605 \‘\ ' 284.115.00 |
SMS ALERT CHARGES I I Y — |
30-APR21 | 30-APR21 | 8605 R T ‘ .
HE 000 [1iom00
PERIOD FROM01-FEB- 12000 SO0
et | -APR.
31-JUL-21 | 31-JUL-21 | 8605 \W\\
THE 0.00 2,230.00 307,347.00
PERIOD FROMO1-MAY-
— L | 217031JuL21
\J - OO O

s‘-é.%:ment Summary :

Opening Balance

Total Debit
Amount
6,750,558.00

Total Credit Amount

Debit Count Credit Closing Unclear Sweep-in
Count Balance Balance Balance

9 307,347.00 0.00
0.00

7,057,056.00

UNLESS THE CONSTITU
DEBITS IMMEDIATELY,

:;QHTE[_;E?";RIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSE AND

BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS AND FAKE WEBSITES.

ENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCIES / OMMISSION/ ERRORS/ UNAUTHORISED

IMB FACILITY USERS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT CANARA BANK DOES NOT SEEK ANY INFORMATION THROUGH EMAIL. DO NOT
CLICK ON ANY LINK

WHICH HAS COME THROUGH EMAIL FROM UNEXPECTED SOURCES. IT MAY CONTAIN MALICIOUS CODE OR COULD BE AN ATTEMPT
TO "PHISH".

ALWAYS LOGIN THROUGH Al IN . PLEASE BEWARE OF PHISHING.

CHANGE IN THE ADDRESS OF ACCOUNT HOLDER/PA HOLDER . IF ANY, MAY PLEASE BE INFORMED TO THE BRANCH ALONG WITH
ADDRESS PROOF.

Fort Glacis

-Details of Ombudsman : The Banking Ombudsman

clo. RBI, 10/3/8

Nrupatunga Road

Bangalore

Bangalore

560001

Tel: 0000 / 0000 Fax:p )

E;{n&a&&stxrgg&&eﬁﬁ#;g&zoER / RETAILER / SMALL VENDOR . USE DIGITAL PAYMENT CHANNEL TO RECEIVE PAYMENTS FROM
YOUR CUSTOMERS. CONTACT MANAGER FOR MORE DETAILS. GO CASHLESS / CARDLESS.

COMPUTER OUTPUT DOES NOT REQUIRE SIGNATURE.

wxxesEND OF STATEMENT ***** o o4

TIRUCHIRAPALL! - 32
D.0.CODE C1.10
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T N Jv - s — Printed BOOKZA';SKND%Q-P/:;LEXempte(‘ under GST INVOI C E
i " FT
65'53333%%52%5’2%} for o oname - TRICHY BOOK HOUSE DocNo: SINV01031
87A/878,DEVAR COLONY, , 1ST )ROSS oy ae ol SALAI ROAD, TRICHY . 620003 Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021
| TRICHY - 620018 2l ¢ | ACNo  :15930500000041
i PH:0431-2766815 , 0431-2764198\ 9443238419 » .5 IFSC Code : UCBA0001593
L Email: trichybookhouse@yahoo.co.inv. * 7 PR feren
| Bill To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE SS==FgipTo: "DEPT: E SEERE & TR bopt of Statistics
i THE PRINCIPAL F ( S T P RD@M M 2‘9(8
| PERIYAR E.VR. COLLEGE
) 36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI KK NAGAR, STATH QTS
sl PUB  Qry, _MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
SINo ISBN13  AUTHOR THES NEWAGE 699.00 INR __999.00 1998.00 15.00 1698.30
‘ 1 9788122430479 SARMUKKADAM _ CLINICAL BIOSTATISTICS T /:75 00 INR 27500 1100.00 15.00 935.00
| 2 9780852269107 DAROGA SINGH THEORY & ANALYSISOF SAMPLE SURVEY DESIGNS NEWAGE 17745000 INR  450.00  450.0015.00 382,50
| 39789388818995 RANGASWAMY A TB OF AGRICULTRUAL STATISTICS 4 /‘3 95.00 INR 49500  990.0015.00 841.50
| 4 9788122404173 VENUGOPAL  CONTRIBUTIONS TO STOCHASTICS e /7199 00 INR  499.00 1497.00 15.00 1272.45
‘ 5 9789386418173  JAIN NUMERICAL SOLUTION OF DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS NE 00 INR 59900 1188.00 1500 e
! 6 9789387477254 JAIN NUMERICAL METHODS FOR SCIENTIFIC AND ENGINEERING Lo _NEWAGE ZPpo0. 375'00 375.00 15.00 318.75
| 7 9789387477247 DE ENVIRONMENTAL CHEMISTRY NEW AGE 1 /a, 800 INR o o0 1695.75
| 8 9780386649225 KOTHARI RESEARCH METHODOLOGY METHODS AND TECHNIQUES 1NEW AGE 399.00 INR :::go’ e g
9 9788122420517 ' ANNADURAI A TEXTBOOK OF BIOSTATISTICS . INEW AGE{ | 899.00 INR e e TR
| 10 9788122420395 AGARWAL STATISTICAL ANALYSIS OF QUANTITATIVEGENETICS ~~ INEWAGE| KS‘QQ L s - '00 1 5-00 764.15
| 11 9788122420517 ANNADURAI A TEXTBOOK OF BIOSTATISTICS F i ' NEWAGE 1 ﬂ% .00 INR  899.00  899.00 15. : e
| 12 9789389802245 MEDHI STOCHASTIC PROCESSES : i s T ~INEW AGE 499.00 INR  499.00 2495.0015.0 S
13 9789387788558 BR BHAT STOCHASTIC MODELS " EhE NEWAGE  2,7999.00 INR 99900 1998.00 1500 841.50
14 9788122408478 THANGARAJ STOCHASTIC PROCESSES AND THEIR APPLICATIONS ; - NEW AGE- 2 _ 48500 INR 495.00  990.00 15.00 o
|15 9788122422047 ROBERTBICKE MULTILEVEL ANALYSISFORAPPLIEDRESEARCH " INEWAGE 1|,3900/NR 39500 395001500 335.75
| 16 9788122428001 DEREKALLEN  ANALYSIS OF CUSTOMER SATISFACTION DATA o I e T INEWAGE] N 1_395.00 INR 39500  395.00 11'5533 e
| 17 9789389802191 VK JAIN FIRE SAFETY IN BUILDINGS ~ NEWAGE 3,-1199.00 INR 1199.00 3597.00 = sl
| 18 9788120417892 MEYER INTRODUCTORY PROBABILITY AND STATISTICAL APPLICATIONS ~ |OXFORD 1 ,°395.00 INR  395.00  395.00 115.00 =
| 19 9788126518531 TRIVEDI PRBABILITY & STATISTICS WITH RELIABILITY QUEUING AND COMPUTER sci- WILEY 1 G T e s 84575
| 20 9780070636941 MILTON INTRODUCTION TO PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS TMH | 1799500 INR 995.00 99500 1:.00 e
| 21 9788170089254 DEBASESH STATISTICS & OPERATION RESEARCH LAXMI | 19729500 INR  205.00 29500 :5-00 =
| 22 9789386286895 RAJAGOPALAN  SELECTED STATISTICAL TESTS |30 SR NEW AGE 1769900 INR  699.00  699.00 15,

GOC: EUR :92.00 INR:1.00

Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made
Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged.

Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month.
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice.
Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply.

All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction only.

Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E.

UKP : 105.20USD : 76.40
payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only.

79163 -7 9

Continued t0 Page.-2

Scanned with CamScanner




TRICHY BOOK HOUSE GoCT Printed Books -HSN 4901-Exempted under GST INVOICE
GST NO: 33ADEPR6542D12Q N3N B_Miﬂﬂ_—"mﬁ%r( T
37 / 1\ Alc Name :TRICH
TRIC%\H\B'.»DSE;(/JSTBCOLONY 18T C ongEcT EXTN,. {l“?-\ \ j Bacnk Name : UCO BANK Doc.No: SINV01031
_ i 9 \)(‘,‘ /. Branch ” SALAI ROAD, TRICHY - 620003
PH:0431-2766815 , 0431-2764198 , 94&233419 ? “ /| ACNo  :15930500000041 Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021
h Email: trichybookhouse@yahoo.co.in R - 7 | IFSC Code - UCBA0001593
Bill To . PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE *~__ | ShipTo: ) Reference :
THE PRINCIPAL ¥ : Dept of Statistics
PERIYAR E VR. COLLEGE
362 RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K K NAGAR,
TRICHY
SI.No ISBN13  AUTHOR TITLE PUB QTY  MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
23 9789352838950 RAISINGHANI  INTERGRAL EQUATIONS AND BOUNDRY VALUE PROBLEMS SCHAND| 13 350.00 INR] _350.00, 350.0015.00 297.50
24 2789352837267 RSN PILLAI STATISTICS S.CHAND %~ 375.00 INR™ 37500 37500 15.00 31875
25 9789384319694 DURAIPANDIA  VECTOR ANALYSIS SCHAND 117500 INR 17500  175.0015.00 L
26 9789283746460 DURAIPANDIAN  COMPLEX ANALYSIS S.CHAND 1~ 200.00 INR  200.00  200.00 15.00 170.00
27 9788121906395 SHANTI NARAY  THEORY OF FUNCTIONS OF A COMPLEX VARIABLE SCHAND 1. ;125.00 INR 42500 42500 15.00 361.25
28 9788182093010 PUGALARASU  PROBABILITY AND QUELEING THEORY TMH 1 250, 00 INR  250.00  250.00 15.00 212.50
20 9788187134947 S NDIP BANER  BASIC CONCEPTS OF NUMERICAL METHODS PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS B&A i~ 31500 INR 31500 31500 15.00 26775
30 9788187134381 PARIMAL MUKH  APPLIED STATISTICS B&A 1e 175 00 INR  675.00  675.00 15.00 57375
31 9789389538830 BERNSTEIN ELEMENTS OF STATISTICS 2 INFERENTIAL STATISTICS TMH 1 72500 INR 72500  725.00 15.00 616.25
32 9788126115204 SRIVASTAVA FUNDAMENTALS OF STATISTICS ANMOL 1~ 150 00 INR  350.00  350.00 15.00 297.50
33 9789389691375 BUCHANAN FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS T™H 17772500 INR 72500  725.00 15.00 616.25
79005~ 77215
Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred One Only 53 Gross: 29,668.00 445020 2521780
GOC: EUR: 9?.00 .INR :1.00 UKP:105.20USD: 76.40 —_ [ Freight: 0.00
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only. W Hy Ot LaguP ‘. Packing: 0.00
Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged. A, periyd !‘“‘ cont & 0.00
Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month. chiia' &OUSE" & Postage:
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice. tachy-1 Phe 33349' ) -17.00
Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply. ‘12 Others:
All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction cnly. m@ Mam/n;" Net Value: 25,201.00
Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E. utiQfi __//

)

Scanned with CamScanner


PEVR
Highlight


- e
TRICHY BOOK HOU SE — Printed Books -HSN 4901-Exempted under GST INVOICE |
GST NO: 33ABEPRE54201Z0 - "1 3N £ RTGONEFTBANKDETAL |~ S
el Dsezvgn C%NY/ 1ST CROSS WEST XN, Bank Name - UCO BANK N Doc-No: SINV01030
0018 /, el G.Ravi Kumar : SALAI ROAD, TRICHY - 6200 _
PH:0431- 3558331 94432 Q“J r)%? \ ,1/ +91 63816 81007 i;g”:jz . 1593050000004 Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021
| Email: trichybookhgtise@ 3?:39(:0 in Wk See9leP= | IFSC Code : UCBA0001593
3ill To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE /=~ __ %7 shipTo: DEPT OF SclbaCE & TECHNDL OGy |Reference..
THE PRINCIPAL X \\:77’ / 22 Dept of Mathematics
PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE i - FIST P/Q@Cf@’—} M ~20(8
36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K K NAGAR, —_— .
TRICHY - [\/)ATH,EW) ATl ¢S
SI.No ISBN13  AUTHOR TITLE ~ PUB  QTY MRP-CUR-SPR  GROSS DIS NETT VALUE
1 9788121904728  SHANTINARAYA A COURSE OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS SCHAND 2 350.00 INR  350.00  700.00 15.00 595.00
2 9788187156352 NARAYANAN ANCILLARY MATHEMATICS V/2 Y 2 - 180.00 INR  180.00  360.00 15.00 306.00
3 9788187156024 MANICAVACHAG A TEXTBOOK OF ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY PART 1 TWO DIMENSIONS SV 2.7 175.00 INR  175.00  350.00 15.00 297.50
4 9788187156253 NARAYANAN ANCILLARY MATHEMATICS V/A sV 2.7 14000 INR  140.00  280.00 15.00 238.00
5 9780070619876 WALTER RUDIN  REAL COMPLEX ANALYSIS TMH 1. 750.00 INR  750.00  750.00 15.00 637.50
6 9781259064784 RUDIN PRINCIPLE OF MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS TMH 1 450. 00 INR  450.00  450.00 15.00 382.50
7 9788187156147 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V/1 sV 4- 160.00 INR  160.00  640.00 15.00 544.00
8 9788187156178 MANICAVACHAG ALGENRA V/1 SV 4 ~ 160.00 INR  160.00  640.00 15.00 544.00
| 9 9788131799345 MARIAPPAN OPERATION RESEARCH PEARSON 1 499.00 INR  499.00  499.00 15.00 424.15
| 10 9789332549425 GOERGE J.KLI  FUZZY SETS & FUZZY LOGIC THEORY AND APPLICATIONS PEARSON 1/ 62000 INR  629.00  629.00 15.00 534,65
11 9788183715485 ARUMUGAM COMPLEX ANALYSIS ‘ SCITECH 2+ 25000 INR  250.00  500.00 15.00 425.00
12 9788121931922 ALEX SOFT SKILLS S.CHAND 1~ 55000 INR  550.00  550.00 15.00 467.50
| 13 9788183715416 ARUMUGAM MODERN ALGEBRA SCITECH 2 250.00 INR  250.00  500.00 15.00 425.00
| 14 9789352865277 HAMDY TAHA  OPERATION RESEARCH: AN INTRODUCTION PEARSON 2 “ 879.00 INR 879.00  1758.00 15.00 1494.30
| 15 9788120417571 RICHARD GOLD METHODS OF REAL ANALYSIS OXFORD 2. 52500 INR  525.00 1050.00 15.00 892.50
| 16 BKS11097 MARIAPPAN ALGEBRA CALCULUS AND ANALYTICAL GEOMETRY OF 3D N.CBH 6 . 250, 00 INR  250.00 1500.00 15.00 1275.00
| 17 BKS11099 MARIAPPAN DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS, LAPLACE TRANSFORMS AND FOURIER SERIES N.C.B.H 6 - 33500 INR 33500 2010.00 15.00 1708.50
‘ 18 BKS11098 MARIAPPAN VECTOR CALUCULUS AND TROGNOMETRY N.C.B.H S 210 00 INR 210.00° 1050.00 15.00 892.50
| 19 BKsS11101 MARIAPPAN DIFFERENTIAL CALCULAS AN APPLICATION N.C.B.H 3 18500 5.00 INR 185.00  555.00 15.00 471.75
| 20 BKS11102 MARIAPPAN INTEGRAL CALCULAS AN APPLICATION N.C.B.H 3 2§§pp INR 265.00  795.00 15.00 675.75
| 21 9780074633113 EBALAGURUSA NUMERICAL METHODS TMH 1. 78500 INR 76500  765.00 15.00 650.25
| 22 9789380367057 KADIREL TRIGNOMETRY GARUDA 2 190.0p |'_N,3 190.00  380.00 15.00 323.00
\
| GOC:EUR:92.00 INR:1.00 UKP:105.20USD : 76.40 B

Terms & Conditions:
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only.

79216 ~ TS

Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged.

Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month.
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice.
Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply.

All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction only.

Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E.

Continued to Page..2
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TRICHY BOOK HOUSE
GST NO: 33ADEPR6542D1ZQ =

z\‘)

87A/878,DEVAR COLONY, );{ GSOSSWEST?XW\

TRICHY - 620018

AL

Printed Books -HSN 4901-Exempted under GST

INVOICE

RTGS/NEFT BANK DETAIL
A/lc Name : TRICHY BOOK HOUSE

Bank Name : UCO BANK

Doc.No: SINV01030

: SALAI ROAD, TRICHY - 620003

Doc.Dt :

08/03/2021

T

| S

/ « ?’\ ~|i\c.ravi kumar | Branch o0
PH:0431-3558331 , 9443 884«19 \\ fgyor 83818 ':‘°°7 ACNo  : 159305000 /J
Email: tnchybookhouse@yahoo ccnn‘) Q)“*} / v A IFSC Code : UCBAOO01593 ]
fll To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE _{ShipTo: Bi’ﬂe—"—cg"ﬁcs
W7 Dept of Mathema

THE PRINCIPAL

MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETT VALUE

PERIYAR E V.R. COLLEGE S
36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI, K K NAGAR, _
TRICHY -
SI.No ISBN13 AUTHOR TITLE PUB  QTY
23 9788183715430 ARUMUGAM INVITATION TO GRAPH THEORY SCITECH 2. 150.00 INR  150.00
24 9788183715416 ARUMUGAM MODERN ALGEBRA SCITECH 3 250.00 INR  250.00
25 9788123909134 JAMES MATHEMATICS DICTIONARY 4TH EDITION CBS 1. 34000 INR  340.00
26 9788123922041 RAKESHKUMAR DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS AND CALCULUS OF VARIATIONS CBS 1/ 370.00 INR  370.00
27 9788184893007 HANSS APPLIED FUZZY ARITHMETIC /ANEBOOK 1 795.00 INR  795.00
28 9788184894530 KNAPP ADVANCED REAL ANALYSIS ) /ANEBOOK 1, 1295.00 INR  1295.00.
29 9789332549647 FRIEDBERG LINEAR ALGEBRA ) PEARSON 1 499.00 INR  499.00
30 9780070619883 WALTERRUDIN  FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 2ND ED TMH 1 795.00 INR  795.00
31 9780070678811 BRONSON DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS TMH 1 75000 INR  750.00
32 9788121928052 RAISINGHANIA  INTERAL EQUATIONS AND BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS - S.CHAND 1 299.00 INR'  299.00
33 9788121904711 MITTAL DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS o ) ’ 'S.CHAND 1 499 00 INR 499.00
34 9788121925969 SHANTHINARA A TEXTBOOK OF MATRICES S.CHAND 1 27500 INR  275.00
35 9789352836109 RAISINGHANIA  ORDINARY AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS S.CHAND 1. 699.00 INR  699.00
36 9788121906395 SHANTINARAY ~ THEORY OF FUNCTIONS OF A COMPLEX VARIABLE S.CHAND 1. 425, 25.00 INR  425.00
37 9789383746460 DURAIPANDIAN ~ COMPLEX ANALYSIS S.CHAND 1 < 200.00 00 I |NR 20000
38 9788187156154 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V/2 . SV 1] 160 00 INR  160.00
39 9788187156093 NARAYANAN CALCULUS V/3 SV 1 160.00 INR 160,00
40 9788187156147 NARAYANAN AEGEBRA V[ sV 1 160.0 60.00 INR | 160.00
41 9788187156185 MANICAVACHAG ALGEBRA VOL 2 SV 1 7 135¢ 5.00 | INR 135.00
42 9788187156178 MANICAVACHAG ALGEBRA V/1 SV 17 160.00 .00 INR 160.00
43 9788123908809 FRANK CHORLT TEXTBOOK OF DYNAMICS CBS 1 7 26500 | 00 INR 26500
44 BKS10659 CALCULAS VOL 2 SV 1

160,00 INR 160,00
a———t— -

300.00 15.00
750.00 15.00
340.00 15.00
370.00 15.00
795.00 15.00
1295.00 15.00
499.00 15.00
795.00 15.00
750.00 15.00
299.00 15.00
499.00 15.00
275.00 15.00
699.00 15.00
425.00 15.00
200.00 15.00
160.00 15.00
160.00 15.00
160.00 15.00
135.00 15.00
160.00 15.00
265.00 15.00
160.00 15.00

255.00
637.50
289.00
314.50
675.75
1100.75
42415
675.75
637.50

:
r‘

254.15
42415
233.75
594.15
361.25
170.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
114.75
136.00
225.25
136.00

GOC : EUR:92.00 INR: 1.00

UKP : 105.20USD : 76.40

Terms & Conditions:
Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only.
Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged.

Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month.
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice.

Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply.
All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction only.
Shortage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E.

7227177295

ﬁ

Scanned with CamScanner




TRICHY BOOK HOUSE
GST NO: 33ADEPR6542D1ZQ

87A/878,DEVAR COLONY, , 1ST.EROSE
TRICHY - 620018 D

PH:0431-3558331 , 944324843, Y
Email: trichybookhouse@y‘éhoo.co.in

_____ —

PWEST EXIN

—
e

s

7 0

Google Pay

P ¢ ()‘_Qr}—\ "

G.Ravi Kumar
+91 63816 81007

RTGS/NEFT BANK DETAIL

Alc Name
Bank Name : UCO BANK
Branch
A/C No - 1593050000004 1
IFSC Code : UCBA0001593

Bill To : PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE

e
Printed Books -HSN 4901-Exempted undeTC’E—Sﬂ

- SALAI ROAD, TRICHY - 620003

INVOICE

: TRICHY BOOK HOUSE —

Doc.No: SINV01030

Doc.Dt: 08/03/2021

HETEA Dy e Reference
THE PRINCIPAL ‘\;\\'71,\\ ) A // Dept of Mathematics
PERIYAR E.V.R. COLLEGE Noe / F
36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KAJAMALAI KK NAGAR, ot ¢ 1l ==
TRICHY -
. el il PUB QTY  MRP-CUR-SPR GROSS DIS NETTVALUE
45 9780070619883 WALTER RUDIN  FUNCTIONAL ANALYSIS 2ND ED TMH 1 795.00 INR  795.00  795.00 15.00
46 9789351405597 PUNDIR MATRIC SPACES PRAGATH 1¢ 240.00 INR| 240.00; 240.0015.00 204.00
47 9788120337282 SRIVASTAVA  STATISTICAL INFERENCE PHI 1}% 37500 INR] 875,00, 375.00/15.00 318.75
48 9788183715430 ARUMUGAM INVITATION TO GRAPH THEORY SCITECH| 1 150,00 INR| 150.00  150.0015.00 127.50
50 9788121928052 RAISINGHANIA  INTERAL EQUATIONS AND BOUNDARY VALUE PROBLEMS S.CHAND | 1 °‘ 299.00 INR  299.00  299.00 15.00 254.15
51 9788183715416 ARUMUGAM MODERN ALGEBRA SCITECH 1/ 250.00 INR  250.00  250.00 15.00 212.50
52 9788121903066 RAISINGHANIA  ELEMENTS OF REAL ANALYSIS SCHAND 1/ 46500 INR 46500 46500 15.00 395.25
79296 — 79303 ,

Rupees Twenty Four Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety Nine Only 88 Gross: 29,175.00 4,376.25 24,798.75
GOC:EUR:92.00 INR:1.00 UKP:105.20USD : 76.40 T 0.00
Terms & Conditions: Freight:

Cheques Drafts are to be crossed and made payable to TRICHY BOOK HOUSE. Only. ) 0.00
Goods once sold cannot be taken back or exchanged. Packing:

Interest at 18% p.a. will be charged on bills if not paid within one month. Postage: g
Publishers Current Prices will be charged in the Invoice. & 0.00
Conversion-GOC rate prevailing at the time of supply. Others:

All Disputes subject to Trichy Jurisdiction only.
~ Shontage of differences in supply if any should be reported with in a week. E.&.O.E. Nett Value:
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